

has entered appearance on behalf of the respondent
Nos. 4 and 7 on caveat, service of notice on the
said respondents is dispensed with. Let the other
respondents be served, both in the usual course and
also by way of dasti service.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar