

ITEM NO.MM-2-E

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.4-6 IN

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).32129-32131/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2011 in WP No.
2906/2004,WP No.357/2011,WP No.899/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIKH YUSUF BHAI CHAWALA AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification)

Date: 19/04/2012

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)
/applicant

Mr. R.F. Nariman, S.G.I.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M.Jadhav, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y.H. Muchhala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,AOR.
Mr. Sagheer Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Javed R.Patel, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,AOR

IA 4-6 in SLP(C)32129-32131/11

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications, being I.A.4-6 and
the Special Leave Petitions, out of which they
emanate, be taken up on 25th April, 2012, at
2.00 p.m.

The other batch of connected Special
Leave Petitions[Item No.10 of today's board],

may also be listed along with these matters.

In the meantime, the respondents will be
at liberty to file their response to the
applications.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar