

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 20-22 In

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.31288-31290/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2011 in WP No.2906/2004,WP No.357/2011,WP No.899/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF WAKFS	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
SHAIKH YUSUF BHAI CHAWLA & ORS.	Respondent(s)
(Appln(s) for intervention and office report)	

Date: 12/08/2013 These applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Tanim Kishfore, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Suraina Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

Applicant(s) Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 20-22 is allowed.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		