

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 15-21/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 19782-19788/2012(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/09/2011 in
WP No. 5158/2007,21/09/2011 in WP No. 7344/2003,21/09/2011 in WP No.
291/2006,21/09/2011 in WP No. 1971/2006,21/09/2011 in WP No.
3524/2006,21/09/2011 in WP No. 6987/2006,21/09/2011 in WP No.
7015/2006 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHAN BILLAL SHAFIULLAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for direction/modification of court's order dated 11.05.2012 and
office report)Date : 20/11/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.A. Gangal, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Animesh, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.Mr. Vinay Navare, adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2015.11.21

Ms. Gwen K.B., Adv.

10:56:15 IST
Reason:

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice to the learned counsel appearing for
the opposite side to file their objection, if any,
within four weeks.(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER