

Mr. Sanjeev Gorwardkar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR
Ms. Sana Yusuf Baugwala, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Baugwala, Adv.
Mr. Vasim Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Denzil Arambhan, Adv.
Mr. Pranaya Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Kamdar, Adv.
Ms. Nanki Grewal, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana Arora, Adv.
Ms. Paridhi Saraf, Adv.
Mr. Nidhiram Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aman Raj Gandhi, AOR

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Yusuf Hatim Muchhala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR
Mr. Sagheer A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Chaubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of February, 2021.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER